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Williamsburg Raider Invitational Varsity Girls 4K
Cross Country Meet

Event: Varsity Girls 4K
Date: Tuesday, September 02, 2014

Location: Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA
Weather: Sunny, 50% Humidity, Wind W 12-

15mph & 79°

MS 1 MS 2 JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 Williamsburg 1 6 8 11 14 15 29 40 17:20 2:37
2 Vinton-Shellsburg 3 5 7 13 23 24 33 51 17:41 2:44
3 Mid-Prairie 4 10 18 19 26 30 35 77 18:15 2:37

4 Benton
Community 2 17 22 25 27 31 32 93 18:24 3:26

5 Mount Pleasant 12 16 20 28 36 40 42 112 19:08 2:49

6 Springville-Central
City 9 34 37 43 45 168 21:01 5:48

7 Clear Creek-
Amana 21 38 39 41 44 183 21:10 3:52

Incomplete Teams: BGM, HLV 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Julie Hollensbe, JR Williamsburg 15:38 6:17/M
2 2 Sophia Gilbert, FR Benton Community 15:48 6:21/M
3 3 Lily Horst, JR Vinton-Shellsburg 16:23 6:36/M
4 4 Anna Hostetler, FR Mid-Prairie 16:35 6:40/M
5 5 Payton Leonard, SR Vinton-Shellsburg 17:12 6:55/M
6 6 Belle Hartman, SR Williamsburg 17:13 6:56/M
7 7 Bristi Gerber, JR Vinton-Shellsburg 17:27 7:01/M
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8 8 Kiaya Walters, SO Williamsburg 17:35 7:04/M

9 9 Katelyn Gloeckner, SO Springville-Central
City 17:35 7:05/M

10 10 Maddi Zahradnek, JR Mid-Prairie 17:39 7:06/M
11 11 Carly Schlabaugh, JR Williamsburg 17:58 7:14/M
12 12 Ellie Conrad, SR Mount Pleasant 17:59 7:14/M
13 13 Elisabeth Davis, FR Vinton-Shellsburg 18:14 7:20/M
14 14 Dana Zuber, SO Williamsburg 18:15 7:21/M
15 15 Madie Jensen, SO Williamsburg 18:19 7:22/M
16 16 Natalie Ita, SR Mount Pleasant 18:35 7:29/M
17 17 Carma Armstrong, SO Benton Community 18:42 7:31/M
18 18 Hannah Van Roekel, JR Mid-Prairie 18:54 7:36/M
19 19 Abby Tornow, SO Mid-Prairie 18:55 7:37/M
20 20 Beth Wells, SR Mount Pleasant 19:01 7:39/M
21 21 Chloe Keith, SR Clear Creek-Amana 19:04 7:40/M
22 22 Megan McGovern, SR Benton Community 19:07 7:42/M
23 23 Annika Schmidt, JR Vinton-Shellsburg 19:07 7:42/M
24 24 Cassie Kenney, FR Vinton-Shellsburg 19:10 7:43/M
25 25 Jaicee Lyons, SO Benton Community 19:10 7:43/M
26 26 Greta Schmidt, SO Mid-Prairie 19:12 7:44/M
27 27 Allison Jensen, SO Benton Community 19:14 7:44/M
28 28 Delaney McDowell, FR Mount Pleasant 19:18 7:46/M
29 29 Belle Kanagy, SO Williamsburg 19:28 7:50/M
30 30 Calli Shaw, SO Mid-Prairie 19:39 7:54/M
31 31 Anna Hagen, SR Benton Community 19:46 7:57/M
32 32 Libby Clark, SO Benton Community 19:59 8:02/M
33 33 Dawne Schminke, SR Vinton-Shellsburg 20:09 8:06/M
34 Mollie Tibbetts, SO BGM 20:21 8:11/M

35 34 Shelby Malone, SR Springville-Central
City 20:33 8:16/M

36 35 Shelby Zahradnek, SO Mid-Prairie 20:45 8:21/M
37 36 Lindsey Moeller, SO Mount Pleasant 20:48 8:22/M

38 37 MacY Wright, JR Springville-Central
City 20:53 8:24/M

39 38 Kelli Murray, JR Clear Creek-Amana 21:12 8:32/M
40 39 Lori Drake, JR Clear Creek-Amana 21:13 8:32/M
41 40 Catherine Prough, SO Mount Pleasant 21:18 8:34/M
42 41 Hannah Smigel, JR Clear Creek-Amana 21:25 8:37/M
43 42 Megan Shumaker, JR Mount Pleasant 22:06 8:53/M

44 43 Monica Cruise, SO Springville-Central
City 22:42 9:08/M

45 44 Kyla Williams, JR Clear Creek-Amana 22:56 9:14/M
46 Katie Dentel, JR HLV 23:11 9:20/M
47 Bethany Leonard, JR HLV 23:12 9:20/M

48 45 Izzy Betzer, JR Springville-Central
City 23:24 9:25/M

49 Hannah Plants, SR BGM 24:37 9:54/M
50 Kristy Ryan, JR BGM 24:38 9:55/M
51 Jesse Wiegand, SO BGM 24:43 9:57/M
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52 Brittney Wood, JR HLV 29:41 11:57/M

Place 1 Williamsburg Time Spread = 2:37 Ave Time = 17:20 Score = 40
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Julie Hollensbe, JR 15:38 6:17
6 Belle Hartman, SR 17:13 6:56
8 Kiaya Walters, SO 17:35 7:04
11 Carly Schlabaugh, JR 17:58 7:14
14 Dana Zuber, SO 18:15 7:21
15 Madie Jensen, SO 18:19 7:22
29 Belle Kanagy, SO 19:28 7:50

Place 2 Vinton-Shellsburg Time Spread = 2:44 Ave Time = 17:41 Score
= 51

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Lily Horst, JR 16:23 6:36
5 Payton Leonard, SR 17:12 6:55
7 Bristi Gerber, JR 17:27 7:01
13 Elisabeth Davis, FR 18:14 7:20
23 Annika Schmidt, JR 19:07 7:42
24 Cassie Kenney, FR 19:10 7:43
33 Dawne Schminke, SR 20:09 8:06

Place 3 Mid-Prairie Time Spread = 2:37 Ave Time = 18:15 Score
= 77

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Anna Hostetler, FR 16:35 6:40
10 Maddi Zahradnek, JR 17:39 7:06
18 Hannah Van Roekel, JR 18:54 7:36
19 Abby Tornow, SO 18:55 7:37
26 Greta Schmidt, SO 19:12 7:44
30 Calli Shaw, SO 19:39 7:54
35 Shelby Zahradnek, SO 20:45 8:21

Place 4 Benton Community Time Spread = 3:26 Ave Time = 18:24 Score
= 93

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Sophia Gilbert, FR 15:48 6:21
17 Carma Armstrong, SO 18:42 7:31
22 Megan McGovern, SR 19:07 7:42
25 Jaicee Lyons, SO 19:10 7:43
27 Allison Jensen, SO 19:14 7:44
31 Anna Hagen, SR 19:46 7:57
32 Libby Clark, SO 19:59 8:02

Place 5 Mount Pleasant Time Spread = 2:49 Ave Time = 19:08 Score
= 112

Place Name Time Pace mpm
12 Ellie Conrad, SR 17:59 7:14
16 Natalie Ita, SR 18:35 7:29
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20 Beth Wells, SR 19:01 7:39
28 Delaney McDowell, FR 19:18 7:46
36 Lindsey Moeller, SO 20:48 8:22
40 Catherine Prough, SO 21:18 8:34
42 Megan Shumaker, JR 22:06 8:53

Place 6 Springville-Central City Time Spread = 5:48 Ave Time = 21:01 Score
= 168

Place Name Time Pace mpm
9 Katelyn Gloeckner, SO 17:35 7:05
34 Shelby Malone, SR 20:33 8:16
37 MacY Wright, JR 20:53 8:24
43 Monica Cruise, SO 22:42 9:08
45 Izzy Betzer, JR 23:24 9:25

Place 7 Clear Creek-Amana Time Spread = 3:52 Ave Time = 21:10 Score
= 183

Place Name Time Pace mpm
21 Chloe Keith, SR 19:04 7:40
38 Kelli Murray, JR 21:12 8:32
39 Lori Drake, JR 21:13 8:32
41 Hannah Smigel, JR 21:25 8:37
44 Kyla Williams, JR 22:56 9:14

    Incomplete Teams: 
BGM

Place Name Time Pace
34 Mollie Tibbetts, SO 20:20.68 8:11
49 Hannah Plants, SR 24:36.61 9:54
50 Kristy Ryan, JR 24:38.02 9:55
51 Jesse Wiegand, SO 24:43.05 9:57

HLV
Place Name Time Pace

46 Katie Dentel, JR 23:11.06 9:20
47 Bethany Leonard, JR 23:12.44 9:20
52 Brittney Wood, JR 29:41.12 11:57

Printed on: 9/2/2014 7:59:30 PM Results by:
Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
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